
Rendezvous at the Geologic Crossroads
Joint Meeting of the 

Cordilleran & Rocky Mountain Sections
University of Nevada Las Vegas, NV  March 15-17, 2022

Meeting Venue
UNLV Student Union

Meeting General Co-chairs

Technical Program

Field Trips

Short Courses & Workshops
Sponsorship

Michael Wells, michael.wells@unlv.edu
Alexis Ault, alexis.ault@usu.edu

Tomas Capaldi, tomas.capaldi@unlv.edu
Dennis Newell, dennis.newell@usu.edu

Ganqing Jiang, ganqing.jiang@unlv.edu
Carol Dehler, carol.dehler@usu.edu

Bethany Coulthard, 
bethany.coulthard@unlv.edu

Simon Jowitt, simon.jowitt@unlv.edu

Student Volunteers
Pamela Burnley, pamela.burnley@unlv.edu

https://www.geosociety.org/GSA/Sections/cd/2022mtg/home.aspx

Exhibits
Michael Nicholl, michael.nicholl@unlv.edu


